
Monday, 12 January 2026 REGULAR COUPON

COUPON PRINTED :  12/01 , 00:10 PAGE 1/2

FULL TIME "1X2" FULL TIME FT DRAW FULL TIME UNDER/OVER GOALS FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE NO BET
U 1.5 O 1.5 U 2.5 O 2.5 U 3.5 O 3.5

GOAL GOAL

CODE LEAGUE
K.O.

TIME

FT TOTAL GOALS HALF TIME - FULL TIME
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

1X 12 X2 "1" "2" GG NG 0-1 2-3 4-5 6+ 1-1 X-1 2-1 X-X 1-X 2-X 2-2 X-2 1-20-1 2+ 0-2 3+ 0-3 4+

1087 09:30 PERSIPAL PALU PERSIKU KUDUS2.77 3.12 2.28 1.54 1.32 1.40 1.95 1.65 2.69 1.34 1.59 2.03 - - 1.80 1.77 - - - - 4.10 5.80 31.00 4.30 13.00 13.00 3.41 4.90 26.00

1085 10:30 PSBS BIAK BHAYANGKARA FC4.29 3.57 1.65 2.04 1.25 1.19 3.04 1.26 3.04 1.26 1.73 1.84 1.26 3.04 1.82 1.75 - - - - 6.80 8.60 41.00 4.90 14.00 14.00 2.34 4.10 23.00

1092 11:00 THITSAR ARM..(WOM) YANGON ROY..(WOM)2.98 3.67 1.95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1329 11:30 RAKHINE UNITED FC YANGON UNITED FC13.02 7.38 1.10 5.90 1.06 1.02 - - - - - - 2.24 1.49 1.75 1.82 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11142 11:30 WAVES FC BOMBAY GYMKHANA1.59 4.48 3.74 1.24 1.18 2.12 1.30 2.86 - - 2.95 1.28 1.84 1.73 1.36 2.61 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1145 12:00 ATALANTA U20 LECCE U201.78 3.71 3.48 1.27 1.24 1.88 - - - - 2.13 1.53 1.45 2.32 1.52 2.17 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1108 12:30 TANJONG PAGAR UN.. HOUGANG UNITED FC3.37 3.92 1.76 1.79 1.20 1.25 2.54 1.38 - - 3.00 1.27 1.86 1.71 1.30 2.86 - - - - 4.90 7.60 21.00 7.10 12.00 12.00 2.45 4.90 15.00

1150 12:45 SOUTHERN DISTRICT .. EASTERN SC U221.73 3.45 4.00 - - - - - - - 1.67 1.92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1039 13:30 FOOLAD HORMOZGA.. ESTEGHLAL FC21.57 6.98 1.07 6.80 1.06 1.00 - - - - 2.42 1.41 1.58 2.05 2.54 1.38 - - - - 34.00 36.00 201.0 10.00 34.00 31.00 1.40 3.89 29.00

1152 14:00 PERSIJAP JEPARA DEWA UNITED FC3.76 3.60 1.73 1.95 1.25 1.24 2.72 1.33 3.30 1.22 1.85 1.72 1.32 2.77 1.69 1.89 - - - - 5.80 7.70 34.00 5.10 13.00 13.00 2.52 4.30 21.00

1156 14:00 FROSINONE CALCIO .. HELLAS VERONA U202.90 3.26 2.14 1.61 1.30 1.36 2.08 1.56 - - 1.88 1.70 - - 1.56 2.08 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1188 14:00 SHAMS AZAR TRACTOR SAZI4.98 2.90 1.74 1.92 1.35 1.16 3.23 1.23 2.13 1.53 1.36 2.61 - - 2.34 1.44 - - - - 7.70 8.40 67.00 3.74 15.00 15.00 2.63 3.68 29.00

1457 14:00 PERSIBA BALIKPAPAN PERSIPURA JAYAPURA4.10 3.37 1.73 1.93 1.28 1.21 - - - - 1.75 1.82 - - 1.75 1.82 - - - - 6.40 8.00 36.00 5.00 14.00 13.00 2.42 4.20 23.00

1487 14:30 PROXY SC EL DAKHLEYA SC2.70 2.30 3.18 1.31 1.53 1.40 1.66 1.94 1.97 1.63 - - - - 2.06 1.57 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1554 14:30 AL ARABI AL SAUDI AL JABALAIN4.20 3.34 1.72 1.95 1.28 1.20 2.95 1.28 2.90 1.29 1.67 1.92 1.23 3.23 1.83 1.74 - - - - 6.40 8.10 41.00 4.75 14.00 14.00 2.44 4.10 23.00

11165 14:30 EL ALAMEEN SC MALLAWI SC1.41 3.84 6.57 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11166 14:30 TEAM FC CAIRO GOLDEN GATE SC2.23 2.88 3.08 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11167 14:30 FAYOUM FC EL MINYA SC2.47 2.85 2.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11170 14:30 EL QUSIYA SC AL MADINA AL MON..2.96 2.92 2.27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1562 14:40 AL TAI AL BATEN1.80 3.28 3.83 1.23 1.29 1.85 1.34 2.69 3.00 1.27 1.72 1.85 1.26 3.04 1.75 1.82 - - - - 2.57 4.30 23.00 4.80 13.00 13.00 5.70 7.50 36.00

1560 14:50 AL ULA FC AL JUBAIL1.26 5.19 7.57 1.08 1.13 3.47 - - - - 2.77 1.32 1.76 1.81 1.63 1.97 - - - - 1.76 3.70 15.00 8.10 19.00 17.00 12.00 15.00 56.00

1686 14:50 AL WASL FC U23 SHABAB AL AHLI DU..2.25 3.65 2.49 1.46 1.25 1.55 1.72 1.85 - - 2.48 1.39 1.61 2.00 1.37 2.57 - - - - 3.29 5.40 19.00 5.90 12.00 12.00 3.66 5.70 19.00

1190 OMAC 14:55 OMAN CLUB DHOFAR SCSC2.00 2.93 3.58 1.26 1.35 1.69 1.41 2.42 2.32 1.45 1.43 2.37 - - 2.05 1.58 - - - - 3.10 4.30 29.00 3.81 14.00 14.00 5.40 6.50 41.00

1043 15:00 BOURNEMOUTH U21 CHARLTON ATHLETIC..2.09 4.02 2.55 1.44 1.22 1.63 1.64 1.96 - - 3.23 1.23 2.00 1.61 1.25 3.09 - - - - 2.98 5.50 15.00 7.00 12.00 12.00 3.70 6.30 17.00

1458 15:00 AL SHARJAH SC U21 AL JAZIRA CLUB ABU ..12.10 7.29 1.11 5.50 1.07 1.03 - - - - - - 2.26 1.48 1.71 1.87 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1176 16:00 AS ROMA U20 US CREMONESE U201.42 4.21 5.53 1.13 1.19 2.53 - - - - 2.02 1.60 1.40 2.46 1.76 1.81 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1456 CLF 17:00 LEGIA WARSAW PUSKAS ACADEMY1.95 3.53 3.08 1.32 1.26 1.73 1.48 2.26 3.59 1.19 1.97 1.63 1.38 2.54 1.56 2.08 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1837 17:00 AL MOKAWLOON AL .. ENPPI CLUB3.92 2.89 1.93 1.74 1.36 1.22 - - 2.48 1.39 1.51 2.19 - - 1.89 1.69 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1839 17:00 GHAZL EL MAHALLA.. CERAMICA CLEOPATR..3.30 2.85 2.14 1.60 1.37 1.29 2.24 1.49 2.24 1.49 1.39 2.48 - - 2.08 1.56 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11434 SAR 17:10 AL HAZEM FC AL NAJMA1.77 3.52 3.71 1.24 1.26 1.93 1.34 2.69 3.23 1.23 1.82 1.75 1.31 2.81 1.70 1.88 - - - - 2.50 4.30 21.00 5.10 13.00 13.00 5.80 7.70 34.00

1917 17:30 AL-RIFFA U21 SITRA CLUB U211.96 3.52 3.07 1.33 1.26 1.72 1.48 2.26 - - 2.13 1.53 1.44 2.34 1.49 2.24 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10873 17:30 AL SHABAB MANAM.. UM ALHASSAM U211.50 4.39 4.39 1.18 1.19 2.31 - - - - 2.48 1.39 1.61 2.00 1.49 2.22 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11261 17:30 AL NAJMA MANAMA.. KHALIDIYA U211.61 4.01 4.01 1.21 1.22 2.11 - - - - 2.24 1.49 1.49 2.24 1.53 2.13 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1892 17:35 AL WEHDA FC AL JANDAL1.78 3.33 3.90 1.23 1.29 1.88 1.33 2.72 3.04 1.26 1.73 1.84 1.26 3.04 1.74 1.83 - - - - 2.55 4.30 23.00 4.80 13.00 13.00 5.80 7.60 36.00

1053 OMAC 18:00 SAHAM AL SEEB CLUB3.74 3.06 1.90 1.78 1.33 1.24 2.57 1.37 2.40 1.42 1.47 2.28 - - 2.03 1.59 - - - - 5.60 7.10 46.00 4.00 13.00 14.00 2.87 4.20 26.00

10908 18:00 USM EL HARRACH USM ALGER3.45 2.36 2.46 1.48 1.50 1.27 2.13 1.53 2.15 1.53 - - - - 1.90 1.68 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10910 18:00 COLLEY STARS BAALOR SARR FC2.84 2.84 2.41 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Monday, 12 January 2026 REGULAR COUPON

COUPON PRINTED :  12/01 , 00:10 PAGE 2/2

FULL TIME "1X2" FULL TIME FT DRAW FULL TIME UNDER/OVER GOALS FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE NO BET
U 1.5 O 1.5 U 2.5 O 2.5 U 3.5 O 3.5

GOAL GOAL

CODE LEAGUE
K.O.

TIME

FT TOTAL GOALS HALF TIME - FULL TIME
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

1X 12 X2 "1" "2" GG NG 0-1 2-3 4-5 6+ 1-1 X-1 2-1 X-X 1-X 2-X 2-2 X-2 1-20-1 2+ 0-2 3+ 0-3 4+

10911 18:00 SIBANOR UNITED FC WAGADU2.29 2.79 3.08 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11171 18:15 BULLOM STARS WUSUM STARS FC2.34 2.79 2.99 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1012 18:30 SAUDI ARABIA U23 VIETNAM1.62 3.53 4.57 1.18 1.26 2.12 1.23 3.23 2.81 1.31 1.64 1.96 1.22 3.30 1.95 1.65 - - - - 2.36 3.87 23.00 4.70 14.00 15.00 7.30 8.80 46.00

1051 18:30 JORDAN KYRGYZSTAN1.50 3.68 5.51 1.13 1.24 2.37 1.17 3.79 2.90 1.29 1.68 1.90 1.24 3.17 2.00 1.61 - - - - 2.12 3.75 23.00 5.00 15.00 17.00 9.10 10.00 56.00

10909 18:30 GENERATION FOOT FC CASA SPORT2.60 2.64 2.80 1.38 1.42 1.43 1.75 1.82 2.00 1.61 - - - - 2.24 1.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1081 ISR2 19:00 MACCABI PETACH TI.. HAPOEL RAMAT GAN..1.39 4.21 6.21 1.11 1.19 2.66 - - - - 2.05 1.58 1.41 2.42 1.77 1.80 - - - - 2.00 4.20 19.00 6.00 15.00 15.00 9.20 12.00 51.00

1206 ISR2 19:00 HAPOEL AFULA FC HAPOEL KFAR SHALE..2.75 3.20 2.25 1.55 1.31 1.39 1.96 1.64 3.23 1.23 1.82 1.75 1.31 2.81 1.60 2.02 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1295 ISR2 19:00 HAPOEL AKKO FC HAPOEL HADERA FC2.25 3.06 2.87 1.37 1.33 1.55 1.60 2.02 2.77 1.32 1.63 1.97 1.21 3.37 1.75 1.82 - - - - 3.40 4.75 26.00 4.33 13.00 13.00 4.40 5.60 29.00

1357 CYP 19:00 ENY DIGENIS YPSONA OLYMPIAKOS NICOSIA2.23 2.96 2.99 1.34 1.35 1.56 1.56 2.08 2.57 1.37 1.54 2.12 1.19 3.59 1.82 1.75 - - - - 3.30 4.80 26.00 4.20 13.00 13.00 4.50 5.80 31.00

10250 CYP 19:00 PAFOS FC OMONIA ARADIPPOU1.13 6.11 14.01 1.03 1.09 5.10 1.02 7.09 3.70 1.18 2.03 1.59 1.40 2.46 2.65 1.35 - - - - 1.53 3.63 23.00 8.20 29.00 25.00 23.00 26.00 151.0

10724 TUR2 19:00 MANISA FK UMRANIYESPOR1.65 3.78 3.98 1.22 1.23 2.06 1.29 2.90 3.90 1.16 2.17 1.52 1.46 2.29 1.54 2.12 - - - - 2.34 4.30 17.00 5.90 13.00 13.00 6.00 8.20 31.00

11314 SAR 19:30 AL HILAL RIYADH AL-NASR SC2.02 3.55 2.91 1.36 1.26 1.67 1.52 2.17 5.07 1.08 2.77 1.32 1.75 1.82 1.31 2.81 - - - - 2.86 5.10 17.00 6.40 11.00 12.00 4.10 6.40 19.00

11315 SAR 19:30 AL ETTIFAQ DAMMAM AL KHALEEJ SAIHAT1.96 3.66 2.97 1.34 1.25 1.73 1.49 2.22 4.00 1.15 2.17 1.52 1.47 2.28 1.48 2.26 - - - - 2.92 4.90 19.00 5.60 12.00 12.00 4.20 6.60 25.00

12187 ITA 19:30 GENOA CAGLIARI2.05 2.88 4.26 1.22 1.39 1.71 1.35 2.63 2.38 1.43 1.45 2.32 1.13 4.22 1.94 1.65 - - - - 2.93 4.10 29.00 3.87 14.00 15.00 6.20 6.70 41.00

1838 20:00 NATIONAL BANK OF .. ISMAILY SC1.56 3.40 5.42 1.14 1.27 2.19 - - - - 1.51 2.19 - - 2.19 1.51 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1028 21:00 BLACKBURN ROVERS NOTTINGHAM FORES..2.70 3.74 2.08 1.64 1.24 1.40 2.03 1.59 - - - - 1.65 1.95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1029 EFT 21:00 AFC WIMBLEDON WEST HAM UNITED U..1.76 3.86 3.43 1.27 1.23 1.90 1.37 2.57 - - 2.22 1.49 1.49 2.24 1.49 2.22 - - - - 2.50 4.50 17.00 5.90 12.00 12.00 5.20 7.60 29.00

1037 HOL2 21:00 JONG PSV EINDHOVE.. TOP OSS1.98 3.71 2.89 1.36 1.24 1.70 1.52 2.17 - - 2.69 1.34 1.71 1.86 1.34 2.69 - - - - 2.80 5.20 17.00 6.40 12.00 12.00 4.10 6.70 21.00

1040 21:00 WOLVERHAMPTON .. MANCHESTER UNITE..2.87 4.02 1.91 1.76 1.22 1.36 2.22 1.49 - - - - 1.75 1.82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1045 HOL2 21:00 JONG AZ ALKMAAR JONG AJAX AMSTER..1.71 3.86 3.64 1.25 1.23 1.98 1.34 2.69 - - 2.57 1.37 1.68 1.90 1.39 2.51 - - - - 2.41 4.70 17.00 6.50 12.00 13.00 5.20 7.70 25.00

1126 21:00 PRESTON NORTH EN.. IPSWICH TOWN U212.94 3.71 1.96 1.73 1.24 1.34 2.22 1.49 - - 2.42 1.41 1.59 2.03 1.39 2.48 - - - - 4.30 6.80 23.00 6.20 12.00 12.00 2.78 5.00 17.00

1151 21:00 SHEFFIELD UN..(WOM) CRYSTAL PALACE4.86 3.89 1.52 2.28 1.22 1.16 - - - - 1.90 1.68 - - 1.77 1.80 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1061 SPA2 21:30 SD HUESCA CORDOBA CF2.88 2.89 2.65 1.45 1.39 1.39 1.86 1.71 2.51 1.39 1.53 2.15 1.18 3.70 1.80 1.77 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1306 ITA3C 21:30 GIUGLIANO CALCIO 1.. AZ PICERNO2.16 3.11 2.99 1.34 1.32 1.60 1.54 2.12 2.65 1.35 1.58 2.05 - - 1.82 1.75 - - - - 3.16 4.75 26.00 4.30 13.00 13.00 4.50 6.20 34.00

1001 EFA 21:45 LIVERPOOL BARNSLEY1.09 7.71 13.34 1.03 1.06 5.90 1.02 7.06 5.81 1.05 3.25 1.23 1.99 1.62 1.85 1.73 - - - - 1.41 4.30 19.00 12.00 25.00 26.00 23.00 29.00 101.0

1262 21:45 CARSHALTON ATHLE.. CHESHUNT FC1.98 3.52 3.02 1.33 1.27 1.70 1.49 2.24 - - 1.94 1.66 - - 1.57 2.06 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10877 21:45 COLERAINE FC (RESE.. BALLYMENA UNITED ..1.42 4.65 4.94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11143 21:45 LARNE FC (RESERVES) CARRICK RANGERS F..1.17 6.36 9.28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

12188 ITA 21:45 JUVENTUS TURIN US CREMONESE1.23 6.04 10.70 1.05 1.13 4.00 1.05 6.07 3.78 1.17 2.09 1.56 1.43 2.38 2.16 1.52 - - - - 1.64 3.62 21.00 7.50 23.00 21.00 17.00 19.00 101.0

1002 SPA 22:00 SEVILLA RC CELTA DE VIGO2.70 3.16 2.61 1.46 1.34 1.43 1.81 1.76 2.82 1.31 1.64 1.96 1.22 3.31 1.73 1.85 - - - - 3.81 5.30 29.00 4.30 12.00 13.00 3.73 5.20 26.00

1787 22:00 CRUSADERS FC (RESE.. CLIFTONVILLE OLYMP..1.72 4.31 3.26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13490 JAM 22:00 SPANISH TOWN POLI.. TIVOLI GARDENS FC5.72 4.21 1.41 2.62 1.19 1.13 - - - - 2.19 1.51 1.48 2.26 1.64 1.96 - - - - 8.70 10.00 46.00 5.90 15.00 15.00 2.11 3.70 17.00

12190 FRAC 22:10 PARIS SAINT-GERMAI.. PARIS FC1.16 6.38 10.10 1.04 1.09 4.50 1.04 6.37 5.15 1.08 2.82 1.31 1.78 1.79 1.81 1.76 - - - - 1.51 4.10 19.00 10.00 21.00 21.00 17.00 21.00 81.00

1255 02:00 DEPORTIVO TOLUCA .. CLUB ATLAS D..(WOM)1.25 5.10 8.15 1.07 1.14 3.41 - - - - 2.69 1.34 1.71 1.86 1.63 1.97 - - - - 1.69 4.10 17.00 8.40 17.00 17.00 12.00 15.00 51.00

13489 JAM 02:30 ARNETT GARDENS FC HARBOUR VIEW FC1.95 3.43 3.16 1.31 1.27 1.74 1.46 2.29 - - 2.06 1.57 1.41 2.42 1.51 2.19 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1253 03:00 MAZATLAN FC (WOM) CLUB SANTOS LAGU..3.91 3.68 1.69 2.02 1.24 1.22 2.86 1.30 - - 2.24 1.49 1.49 2.22 1.49 2.24 - - - - 5.80 8.10 31.00 6.00 13.00 13.00 2.36 4.40 17.00



Monday, 12 January 2026 1st HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED :  12/01 , 00:10 PAGE 1/2

HALF TIME "1X2" HT DRAW HALF TIME UNDER/OVER GOALS HALF TIME

NO BET U 0.5 O 0.5 U 1.5 O 1.5 U 2.5 O 2.5
GOAL GOAL

CODE LEAGUE
K.O.

TIME

HT TOTAL GOALS HALF TIME CORRECT SCORE
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

"1" "2" GG NG 0 1 2+ 1-0 2-0 2-1 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-1 0-2 1-20 1+ 0-1 2+ 0-2 3+

1087 09:30 3.44 PERSIPAL PALU 2.02 PERSIKU KUDUS 2.98 - - 2.46 1.40 - - - - - - - - - 4.60 15.00 26.00 2.55 7.70 81.00 4.10 13.00 23.00

1085 10:30 5.05 PSBS BIAK 2.18 BHAYANGKARA FC 2.15 - - 2.65 1.35 1.37 2.57 - - 4.25 1.13 - - - 6.30 26.00 34.00 2.71 8.10 81.00 3.41 7.70 19.00

1092 11:00 - THITSAR AR..(WOM) - YANGON RO..(WOM) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1329 11:30 9.69 RAKHINE UNITED FC 3.31 YANGON UNITED FC 1.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11142 11:30 - WAVES FC - BOMBAY GYMKHANA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1145 12:00 - ATALANTA U20 - LECCE U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1108 12:30 3.62 TANJONG PAGAR U.. 2.63 HOUGANG UNITED F.. 2.16 - - - - 1.77 1.80 - - 2.69 1.34 - - - 5.10 12.00 12.00 3.71 5.10 21.00 3.74 6.60 9.00

1150 12:45 - SOUTHERN DISTRIC.. - EASTERN SC U22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1039 13:30 15.42 FOOLAD HORMOZG.. 3.07 ESTEGHLAL FC 1.37 - - - - 1.64 1.96 - - 5.11 1.08 - - - 17.00 126.0 101.0 3.73 13.00 151.0 2.89 4.10 19.00

1152 14:00 4.29 PERSIJAP JEPARA 2.19 DEWA UNITED FC 2.33 - - 2.77 1.32 1.40 2.46 - - 3.79 1.17 - - - 5.70 21.00 26.00 2.95 7.20 61.00 3.65 8.40 17.00

1156 14:00 - FROSINONE CALCIO .. - HELLAS VERONA U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1188 14:00 5.88 SHAMS AZAR 1.83 TRACTOR SAZI 2.47 - - 2.03 1.59 - - - - 5.76 1.06 - - - 6.50 36.00 61.00 2.12 11.00 201.0 3.37 9.80 31.00

1457 14:00 4.79 PERSIBA BALIKPAPA.. 2.15 PERSIPURA JAYAPU.. 2.25 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6.00 25.00 31.00 2.78 7.70 76.00 3.60 8.10 19.00

1487 14:30 - PROXY SC - EL DAKHLEYA SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1554 14:30 4.66 AL ARABI AL SAUDI 2.15 AL JABALAIN 2.27 - - 2.54 1.38 1.33 2.72 - - 4.38 1.12 - - - 5.90 26.00 34.00 2.68 8.40 86.00 3.50 8.00 19.00

11165 14:30 - EL ALAMEEN SC - MALLAWI SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11166 14:30 - TEAM FC CAIRO - GOLDEN GATE SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11167 14:30 - FAYOUM FC - EL MINYA SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11170 14:30 - EL QUSIYA SC - AL MADINA AL MON.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1562 14:40 2.37 AL TAI 2.13 AL BATEN 4.34 - - 2.61 1.36 1.35 2.65 - - 4.25 1.13 - - - 3.61 8.50 19.00 2.65 8.00 81.00 5.60 23.00 29.00

1560 14:50 1.69 AL ULA FC 2.65 AL JUBAIL 6.60 - - - - 1.69 1.89 - - 3.30 1.22 - - - 3.45 5.80 13.00 2.95 6.80 46.00 8.40 41.00 31.00

1686 14:50 2.73 AL WASL FC U23 2.38 SHABAB AL AHLI DU.. 3.00 - - - - 1.60 2.02 - - 2.90 1.29 - - - 4.60 11.00 14.00 3.58 5.80 34.00 4.80 13.00 15.00

1190 OMAC 14:55 2.81 OMAN CLUB 1.87 DHOFAR SCSC 4.34 - - 2.19 1.51 - - - - 4.87 1.09 - - - 3.77 12.00 29.00 2.30 8.40 111.0 5.20 25.00 36.00

1043 15:00 2.52 BOURNEMOUTH U21 2.62 CHARLTON ATHLETI.. 2.94 - - - - 1.85 1.72 - - 2.46 1.40 - - - 4.90 10.00 11.00 4.50 5.60 25.00 5.40 12.00 13.00

1458 15:00 - AL SHARJAH SC U21 - AL JAZIRA CLUB AB.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1176 16:00 - AS ROMA U20 - US CREMONESE U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1456 CLF 17:00 2.54 LEGIA WARSAW 2.24 PUSKAS ACADEMY 3.58 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1837 17:00 - AL MOKAWLOON AL.. - ENPPI CLUB - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1839 17:00 - GHAZL EL MAHALLA.. - CERAMICA CLEOPAT.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11434 SAR 17:10 2.29 AL HAZEM FC 2.21 AL NAJMA 4.36 - - 2.69 1.34 1.38 2.54 1.07 5.28 4.00 1.15 - - - 3.56 8.30 17.00 2.85 7.80 71.00 5.80 21.00 29.00

1917 17:30 - AL-RIFFA U21 - SITRA CLUB U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10873 17:30 - AL SHABAB MANAM.. - UM ALHASSAM U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11261 17:30 - AL NAJMA MANAM.. - KHALIDIYA U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1892 17:35 2.35 AL WEHDA FC 2.14 AL JANDAL 4.40 - - 2.65 1.35 1.36 2.61 - - 4.12 1.14 - - - 3.60 8.40 19.00 2.80 7.80 76.00 5.60 23.00 29.00

1053 OMAC 18:00 4.44 SAHAM 1.94 AL SEEB CLUB 2.63 - - 2.26 1.48 - - - - 4.87 1.09 - - - 5.30 25.00 36.00 2.37 9.00 126.0 3.71 10.00 26.00

10908 18:00 - USM EL HARRACH - USM ALGER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10910 18:00 - COLLEY STARS - BAALOR SARR FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Monday, 12 January 2026 1st HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED :  12/01 , 00:10 PAGE 2/2

HALF TIME "1X2" HT DRAW HALF TIME UNDER/OVER GOALS HALF TIME

NO BET U 0.5 O 0.5 U 1.5 O 1.5 U 2.5 O 2.5
GOAL GOAL

CODE LEAGUE
K.O.

TIME

HT TOTAL GOALS HALF TIME CORRECT SCORE
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

"1" "2" GG NG 0 1 2+ 1-0 2-0 2-1 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-1 0-2 1-20 1+ 0-1 2+ 0-2 3+

10911 18:00 - SIBANOR UNITED FC - WAGADU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11171 18:15 - BULLOM STARS - WUSUM STARS FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1012 18:30 2.25 SAUDI ARABIA U23 2.10 VIETNAM 5.02 - - 2.48 1.39 1.31 2.81 - - 4.53 1.11 - - - 3.32 8.00 21.00 2.62 8.50 96.00 6.40 31.00 41.00

1051 18:30 2.06 JORDAN 2.18 KYRGYZSTAN 5.71 - - 2.54 1.38 1.33 2.72 - - 4.53 1.11 - - - 3.15 7.00 19.00 2.61 8.90 101.0 7.30 36.00 46.00

10909 18:30 - GENERATION FOOT .. - CASA SPORT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1081 ISR2 19:00 1.90 MACCABI PETACH TI.. 2.35 HAPOEL RAMAT GA.. 5.92 - - - - 1.47 2.28 - - 3.90 1.16 - - - 3.30 6.60 15.00 3.09 7.50 67.00 7.20 34.00 34.00

1206 ISR2 19:00 3.36 HAPOEL AFULA FC 2.10 HAPOEL KFAR SHAL.. 2.90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1295 ISR2 19:00 2.95 HAPOEL AKKO FC 1.98 HAPOEL HADERA FC 3.61 - - 2.40 1.42 - - - - 4.25 1.13 - - - 4.00 13.00 23.00 2.52 7.40 81.00 4.70 17.00 26.00

1357 CYP 19:00 2.92 ENY DIGENIS YPSONA 1.99 OLYMPIAKOS NICOS.. 3.63 - - 2.37 1.43 1.27 3.00 1.05 6.07 4.38 1.12 - - - 3.99 12.00 25.00 2.50 7.90 91.00 4.75 17.00 29.00

10250 CYP 19:00 1.51 PAFOS FC 2.73 OMONIA ARADIPPOU 10.86 - - 2.95 1.28 1.45 2.32 1.10 4.70 6.03 1.05 - - - 2.87 4.30 23.00 3.15 17.00 251.0 11.00 126.0 91.00

10724 TUR2 19:00 2.14 MANISA FK 2.38 UMRANIYESPOR 4.30 - - 3.04 1.26 1.48 2.26 1.11 4.53 3.59 1.19 - - - 3.67 7.30 15.00 3.25 7.30 56.00 5.90 21.00 25.00

11314 SAR 19:30 2.45 AL HILAL RIYADH 2.49 AL-NASR SC 3.22 - - 3.59 1.19 1.68 1.90 1.19 3.59 2.77 1.32 - - - 4.33 9.70 12.00 4.20 5.90 31.00 5.40 13.00 15.00

11315 SAR 19:30 2.57 AL ETTIFAQ DAMMA.. 2.34 AL KHALEEJ SAIHAT 3.29 - - 3.17 1.24 1.53 2.15 1.12 4.38 3.23 1.23 - - - 4.20 10.00 15.00 3.40 6.30 41.00 5.10 14.00 19.00

12187 ITA 19:30 2.65 GENOA 1.86 CAGLIARI 4.89 - - 2.20 1.50 1.22 3.35 1.03 6.77 4.76 1.10 - - - 3.53 12.00 26.00 2.31 8.00 111.0 5.70 29.00 41.00

1838 20:00 - NATIONAL BANK OF.. - ISMAILY SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1028 21:00 - BLACKBURN ROVERS - NOTTINGHAM FORE.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1029 EFT 21:00 2.27 AFC WIMBLEDON 2.37 WEST HAM UNITED .. 3.87 - - - - 1.53 2.15 - - 3.30 1.22 - - - 3.89 8.10 14.00 3.32 6.70 46.00 5.60 17.00 21.00

1037 HOL2 21:00 2.41 JONG PSV EINDHOV.. 2.53 TOP OSS 3.22 - - - - 1.69 1.89 - - 2.81 1.31 - - - 4.40 9.00 13.00 4.05 6.00 31.00 5.30 14.00 15.00

1040 21:00 - WOLVERHAMPTON .. - MANCHESTER UNITE.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1045 HOL2 21:00 2.15 JONG AZ ALKMAAR 2.51 JONG AJAX AMSTER.. 3.90 - - - - 1.65 1.95 - - 3.00 1.27 - - - 3.97 7.80 12.00 3.75 6.30 36.00 6.00 17.00 19.00

1126 21:00 3.28 PRESTON NORTH EN.. 2.49 IPSWICH TOWN U21 2.42 - - - - 1.61 2.00 - - 3.00 1.27 - - - 5.30 14.00 17.00 3.63 6.20 36.00 4.20 9.10 13.00

1151 21:00 - SHEFFIELD U..(WOM) - CRYSTAL PALACE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1061 SPA2 21:30 3.45 SD HUESCA 1.95 CORDOBA CF 3.16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1306 ITA3C 21:30 2.82 GIUGLIANO CALCIO .. 2.02 AZ PICERNO 3.71 - - 2.46 1.40 - - - - 4.38 1.12 - - - 3.96 11.00 23.00 2.46 8.00 86.00 4.80 17.00 29.00

1001 EFA 21:45 1.37 LIVERPOOL 3.40 BARNSLEY 10.48 - - 4.30 1.13 1.88 1.70 1.27 3.03 3.84 1.16 - - - 3.36 4.20 13.00 4.70 11.00 71.00 13.00 71.00 46.00

1262 21:45 - CARSHALTON ATHL.. - CHESHUNT FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10877 21:45 - COLERAINE FC (RESE.. - BALLYMENA UNITED.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11143 21:45 - LARNE FC (RESERVES) - CARRICK RANGERS F.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

12188 ITA 21:45 1.61 JUVENTUS TURIN 2.58 US CREMONESE 9.08 - - 2.92 1.29 1.46 2.30 1.10 4.76 4.98 1.09 - - - 2.97 4.80 19.00 3.21 12.00 141.0 10.00 71.00 61.00

1002 SPA 22:00 3.13 SEVILLA 2.04 RC CELTA DE VIGO 3.21 - - 2.55 1.38 1.33 2.73 1.06 5.66 3.93 1.16 - - - 4.40 15.00 23.00 2.73 6.80 67.00 4.33 15.00 23.00

1787 22:00 - CRUSADERS FC (RES.. - CLIFTONVILLE OLYM.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13490 JAM 22:00 5.68 SPANISH TOWN POL.. 2.27 TIVOLI GARDENS FC 1.99 - - - - 1.51 2.19 - - 3.37 1.21 - - - 7.00 36.00 31.00 3.25 6.00 46.00 3.41 7.70 15.00

12190 FRAC 22:10 1.46 PARIS SAINT-GERM.. 3.12 PARIS FC 8.59 - - 3.84 1.16 1.77 1.80 1.22 3.35 3.84 1.16 - - - 3.33 4.50 13.00 4.50 9.70 71.00 11.00 56.00 41.00

1255 02:00 1.63 DEPORTIVO TOLUCA.. 2.79 CLUB ATLAS ..(WOM) 6.65 - - - - 1.70 1.88 - - 3.59 1.19 - - - 3.45 5.10 13.00 3.92 8.20 56.00 8.50 41.00 31.00

13489 JAM 02:30 2.59 ARNETT GARDENS FC 2.18 HARBOUR VIEW FC 3.64 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1253 03:00 4.24 MAZATLAN F..(WOM) 2.41 CLUB SANTOS LAGU.. 2.13 - - - - 1.54 2.12 - - 3.30 1.22 - - - 5.90 21.00 21.00 3.37 6.70 46.00 3.78 7.60 14.00



Monday, 12 January 2026 SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED :  12/01 , 00:10 PAGE 1/2

FIRST TEAM

TO SCORE
GOALS HOME TEAM GOALS AWAY TEAM

TEAM TO SCORE SCORE IN BOTH HALVES

HOME AWAY HOME AWAY
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME

HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
HOME AWAY 0 1 2 2+ 3+ 0 1 2 2+ 3+ YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO

1087 09:30 PERSIPAL PALU PERSIKU KUDUS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1085 10:30 PSBS BIAK BHAYANGKARA FC 2.69 1.52 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.07 1.08 2.57 1.37

1092 11:00 THITSAR ARMA..(WOM) YANGON ROYAL..(WOM) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1329 11:30 RAKHINE UNITED FC YANGON UNITED FC 4.22 1.16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11142 11:30 WAVES FC BOMBAY GYMKHANA 1.51 2.34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1145 12:00 ATALANTA U20 LECCE U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1108 12:30 TANJONG PAGAR UNIT.. HOUGANG UNITED FC 2.16 1.59 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.86 1.30 1.96 1.64

1150 12:45 SOUTHERN DISTRICT R.. EASTERN SC U22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1039 13:30 FOOLAD HORMOZGAN ESTEGHLAL FC 5.77 1.12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.55 2.10

1152 14:00 PERSIJAP JEPARA DEWA UNITED FC 2.46 1.57 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.38 1.12 2.54 1.38

1156 14:00 FROSINONE CALCIO U20 HELLAS VERONA U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1188 14:00 SHAMS AZAR TRACTOR SAZI 3.08 1.58 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6.40 1.04 3.37 1.21

1457 14:00 PERSIBA BALIKPAPAN PERSIPURA JAYAPURA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1487 14:30 PROXY SC EL DAKHLEYA SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1554 14:30 AL ARABI AL SAUDI AL JABALAIN 2.63 1.56 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.07 1.08 2.72 1.33

11165 14:30 EL ALAMEEN SC MALLAWI SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11166 14:30 TEAM FC CAIRO GOLDEN GATE SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11167 14:30 FAYOUM FC EL MINYA SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11170 14:30 EL QUSIYA SC AL MADINA AL MONA.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1562 14:40 AL TAI AL BATEN 1.61 2.46 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.77 1.32 4.70 1.10

1560 14:50 AL ULA FC AL JUBAIL 1.28 3.33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.67 1.92 4.87 1.09

1686 14:50 AL WASL FC U23 SHABAB AL AHLI DUBA.. 1.81 1.90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.51 1.39 2.65 1.35

1190 OMAC 14:55 OMAN CLUB DHOFAR SCSC 1.74 2.47 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.52 1.20 5.11 1.08

1043 15:00 BOURNEMOUTH U21 CHARLTON ATHLETIC U.. 1.74 1.92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.08 1.56 2.34 1.44

1458 15:00 AL SHARJAH SC U21 AL JAZIRA CLUB ABU D.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1176 16:00 AS ROMA U20 US CREMONESE U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1456 CLF 17:00 LEGIA WARSAW PUSKAS ACADEMY 1.69 2.17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1837 17:00 AL MOKAWLOON AL A.. ENPPI CLUB - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1839 17:00 GHAZL EL MAHALLAH .. CERAMICA CLEOPATRA.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11434 SAR 17:10 AL HAZEM FC AL NAJMA 1.58 2.46 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.61 1.36 4.53 1.11

1917 17:30 AL-RIFFA U21 SITRA CLUB U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10873 17:30 AL SHABAB MANAMA .. UM ALHASSAM U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11261 17:30 AL NAJMA MANAMA U.. KHALIDIYA U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1892 17:35 AL WEHDA FC AL JANDAL 1.59 2.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.72 1.33 4.70 1.10

1053 OMAC 18:00 SAHAM AL SEEB CLUB 2.55 1.68 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.28 1.07 3.37 1.21

10908 18:00 USM EL HARRACH USM ALGER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10910 18:00 COLLEY STARS BAALOR SARR FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Monday, 12 January 2026 SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED :  12/01 , 00:10 PAGE 2/2

FIRST TEAM

TO SCORE
GOALS HOME TEAM GOALS AWAY TEAM

TEAM TO SCORE SCORE IN BOTH HALVES

HOME AWAY HOME AWAY
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME

HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
HOME AWAY 0 1 2 2+ 3+ 0 1 2 2+ 3+ YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO

10911 18:00 SIBANOR UNITED FC WAGADU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11171 18:15 BULLOM STARS WUSUM STARS FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1012 18:30 SAUDI ARABIA U23 VIETNAM 1.51 2.83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.65 1.35 5.51 1.07

1051 18:30 JORDAN KYRGYZSTAN 1.45 3.06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.42 1.41 5.81 1.06

10909 18:30 GENERATION FOOT FC CASA SPORT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1081 ISR2 19:00 MACCABI PETACH TIKVA HAPOEL RAMAT GAN G.. 1.36 3.13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.06 1.57 5.28 1.07

1206 ISR2 19:00 HAPOEL AFULA FC HAPOEL KFAR SHALEM 2.03 1.82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1295 ISR2 19:00 HAPOEL AKKO FC HAPOEL HADERA FC 1.84 2.11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.37 1.21 4.00 1.15

1357 CYP 19:00 ENY DIGENIS YPSONA OLYMPIAKOS NICOSIA 1.84 2.18 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.52 1.20 4.25 1.13

10250 CYP 19:00 PAFOS FC OMONIA ARADIPPOU 1.16 5.38 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.78 1.80 - -

10724 TUR2 19:00 MANISA FK UMRANIYESPOR 1.53 2.45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.26 1.48 4.00 1.15

11314 SAR 19:30 AL HILAL RIYADH AL-NASR SC 1.70 2.01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.22 1.49 2.69 1.34

11315 SAR 19:30 AL ETTIFAQ DAMMAM AL KHALEEJ SAIHAT 1.69 2.12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.54 1.38 3.23 1.23

12187 ITA 19:30 GENOA CAGLIARI 1.69 2.55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.30 1.22 5.28 1.07

1838 20:00 NATIONAL BANK OF EG.. ISMAILY SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1028 21:00 BLACKBURN ROVERS NOTTINGHAM FOREST .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1029 EFT 21:00 AFC WIMBLEDON WEST HAM UNITED U21 1.59 2.29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.29 1.46 3.59 1.19

1037 HOL2 21:00 JONG PSV EINDHOVEN TOP OSS 1.69 2.03 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.24 1.49 2.77 1.32

1040 21:00 WOLVERHAMPTON WA.. MANCHESTER UNITED .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1045 HOL2 21:00 JONG AZ ALKMAAR JONG AJAX AMSTERDA.. 1.56 2.27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.08 1.56 3.23 1.23

1126 21:00 PRESTON NORTH END .. IPSWICH TOWN U21 2.08 1.68 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 1.27 2.32 1.45

1151 21:00 SHEFFIELD UNIT..(WOM) CRYSTAL PALACE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1061 SPA2 21:30 SD HUESCA CORDOBA CF 2.05 1.96 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1306 ITA3C 21:30 GIUGLIANO CALCIO 19.. AZ PICERNO 1.81 2.19 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.37 1.21 4.25 1.13

1001 EFA 21:45 LIVERPOOL BARNSLEY 1.16 4.30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.43 2.37 6.07 1.05

1262 21:45 CARSHALTON ATHLETI.. CHESHUNT FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10877 21:45 COLERAINE FC (RESERV.. BALLYMENA UNITED (R.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11143 21:45 LARNE FC (RESERVES) CARRICK RANGERS FC (.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

12188 ITA 21:45 JUVENTUS TURIN US CREMONESE 1.23 4.13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.82 1.75 7.04 1.02

1002 SPA 22:00 SEVILLA RC CELTA DE VIGO 1.99 1.95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.59 1.19 3.59 1.19

1787 22:00 CRUSADERS FC (RESER.. CLIFTONVILLE OLYMPIC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13490 JAM 22:00 SPANISH TOWN POLICE TIVOLI GARDENS FC 2.92 1.39 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.53 1.11 2.00 1.61

12190 FRAC 22:10 PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN PARIS FC 1.21 3.92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.55 2.10 5.81 1.06

1255 02:00 DEPORTIVO TOLUCA FC CLUB ATLAS DE ..(WOM) 1.28 3.33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.69 1.89 5.07 1.08

13489 JAM 02:30 ARNETT GARDENS FC HARBOUR VIEW FC 1.68 2.15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1253 03:00 MAZATLAN FC (WOM) CLUB SANTOS LAGUNA 2.39 1.54 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.79 1.17 2.22 1.49



Monday, 12 January 2026 SPECIAL COUPON

PAGE 1/2COUPON PRINTED :  12/01 , 00:10

CODE LEAGUE
K.O.

TIME

"1X2" & "FT UNDER/OVER (2.5)" "1X2" & "FT UNDER/OVER (1.5)" "1X2" & "FT GOAL/NOGOAL"

HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
H&0-2 H&3+ D&0-2 D&3+ A&0-2 A&3+ H&0-1 H&2+ D&0-1 D&2+ A&0-1 A&2+ H&GG H&NG D&GG D&NG A&GG A&NG

1087 09:30 PERSIPAL PALU PERSIKU KUDUS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1085 10:30 PSBS BIAK BHAYANGKARA FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 8.90 7.50 5.10 11.00 3.77 2.71

1092 11:00 THITSAR ARMA..(WOM) YANGON ROYAL..(WOM) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1329 11:30 RAKHINE UNITED FC YANGON UNITED FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 25.00 41.00 11.00 46.00 2.23 2.01

11142 11:30 WAVES FC BOMBAY GYMKHANA - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.53 3.92 5.10 34.00 5.40 11.00

1145 12:00 ATALANTA U20 LECCE U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1108 12:30 TANJONG PAGAR UNIT.. HOUGANG UNITED FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.50 8.80 4.10 36.00 2.55 4.33

1150 12:45 SOUTHERN DISTRICT R.. EASTERN SC U22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1039 13:30 FOOLAD HORMOZGAN ESTEGHLAL FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 61.00 46.00 14.00 19.00 3.32 1.52

1152 14:00 PERSIJAP JEPARA DEWA UNITED FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 7.20 7.10 4.80 13.00 3.61 3.07

1156 14:00 FROSINONE CALCIO U20 HELLAS VERONA U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1188 14:00 SHAMS AZAR TRACTOR SAZI - - - - - - - - - - - - 15.00 7.00 5.10 6.20 5.70 2.39

1457 14:00 PERSIBA BALIKPAPAN PERSIPURA JAYAPURA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1487 14:30 PROXY SC EL DAKHLEYA SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1554 14:30 AL ARABI AL SAUDI AL JABALAIN - - - - - - - - - - - - 8.90 6.15 4.75 10.00 4.00 2.75

11165 14:30 EL ALAMEEN SC MALLAWI SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11166 14:30 TEAM FC CAIRO GOLDEN GATE SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11167 14:30 FAYOUM FC EL MINYA SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11170 14:30 EL QUSIYA SC AL MADINA AL MONA.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1562 14:40 AL TAI AL BATEN - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.97 3.00 4.30 11.00 7.80 6.00

1560 14:50 AL ULA FC AL JUBAIL - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.48 2.37 6.00 25.00 13.00 10.30

1686 14:50 AL WASL FC U23 SHABAB AL AHLI DUBA.. - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.55 5.50 4.20 25.00 3.89 6.00

1190 OMAC 14:55 OMAN CLUB DHOFAR SCSC - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.40 2.98 4.42 7.20 9.10 5.40

1043 15:00 BOURNEMOUTH U21 CHARLTON ATHLETIC U.. - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.95 6.30 4.40 41.00 3.52 7.90

1458 15:00 AL SHARJAH SC U21 AL JAZIRA CLUB ABU D.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1176 16:00 AS ROMA U20 US CREMONESE U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1456 CLF 17:00 LEGIA WARSAW PUSKAS ACADEMY - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.69 3.65 4.15 15.00 5.50 5.55

1837 17:00 AL MOKAWLOON AL A.. ENPPI CLUB - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1839 17:00 GHAZL EL MAHALLAH .. CERAMICA CLEOPATRA.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11434 SAR 17:10 AL HAZEM FC AL NAJMA - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.67 3.05 4.75 12.00 7.30 6.15

1917 17:30 AL-RIFFA U21 SITRA CLUB U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10873 17:30 AL SHABAB MANAMA .. UM ALHASSAM U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11261 17:30 AL NAJMA MANAMA U.. KHALIDIYA U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1892 17:35 AL WEHDA FC AL JANDAL - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.90 3.00 4.30 9.70 7.90 6.00

1053 OMAC 18:00 SAHAM AL SEEB CLUB - - - - - - - - - - - - 9.30 5.35 4.80 7.50 5.10 2.80

10908 18:00 USM EL HARRACH USM ALGER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10910 18:00 COLLEY STARS BAALOR SARR FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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10911 18:00 SIBANOR UNITED FC WAGADU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11171 18:15 BULLOM STARS WUSUM STARS FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1012 18:30 SAUDI ARABIA U23 VIETNAM - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.00 2.52 4.90 9.70 10.00 6.50

1051 18:30 JORDAN KYRGYZSTAN - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.88 2.30 5.10 10.00 12.00 7.30

10909 18:30 GENERATION FOOT FC CASA SPORT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1081 ISR2 19:00 MACCABI PETACH TIKVA HAPOEL RAMAT GAN G.. - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.05 2.39 5.60 15.00 12.00 12.00

1206 ISR2 19:00 HAPOEL AFULA FC HAPOEL KFAR SHALEM - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.30 5.20 4.10 11.00 4.40 4.20

1295 ISR2 19:00 HAPOEL AKKO FC HAPOEL HADERA FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.90 3.79 4.20 7.50 6.20 4.90

1357 CYP 19:00 ENY DIGENIS YPSONA OLYMPIAKOS NICOSIA - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.20 3.47 4.05 7.60 6.80 4.57

10250 CYP 19:00 PAFOS FC OMONIA ARADIPPOU - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.67 1.56 8.70 14.00 36.00 11.00

10724 TUR2 19:00 MANISA FK UMRANIYESPOR - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.08 3.20 4.42 17.00 6.90 7.10

11314 SAR 19:30 AL HILAL RIYADH AL-NASR SC - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.07 4.90 3.83 29.00 4.30 6.70

11315 SAR 19:30 AL ETTIFAQ DAMMAM AL KHALEEJ SAIHAT - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.45 3.90 4.15 17.00 5.00 5.85

12187 ITA 19:30 GENOA CAGLIARI - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.10 2.94 3.90 7.50 9.70 6.00

1838 20:00 NATIONAL BANK OF EG.. ISMAILY SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1028 21:00 BLACKBURN ROVERS NOTTINGHAM FOREST .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1029 EFT 21:00 AFC WIMBLEDON WEST HAM UNITED U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.16 3.61 4.70 19.00 5.70 7.60

1037 HOL2 21:00 JONG PSV EINDHOVEN TOP OSS - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.07 4.57 4.05 29.00 4.33 6.50

1040 21:00 WOLVERHAMPTON WA.. MANCHESTER UNITED .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1045 HOL2 21:00 JONG AZ ALKMAAR JONG AJAX AMSTERDA.. - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.78 3.83 4.40 25.00 5.60 7.30

1126 21:00 PRESTON NORTH END .. IPSWICH TOWN U21 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.60 6.15 4.15 23.00 3.19 4.30

1151 21:00 SHEFFIELD UNIT..(WOM) CRYSTAL PALACE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1061 SPA2 21:30 SD HUESCA CORDOBA CF - - - - - - - - - - - - 6.30 4.30 3.90 8.30 5.90 3.90

1306 ITA3C 21:30 GIUGLIANO CALCIO 19.. AZ PICERNO - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.90 3.53 4.40 9.10 6.60 5.00

1001 EFA 21:45 LIVERPOOL BARNSLEY - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.33 1.90 12.00 41.00 23.00 34.00

1262 21:45 CARSHALTON ATHLETI.. CHESHUNT FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10877 21:45 COLERAINE FC (RESERV.. BALLYMENA UNITED (R.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11143 21:45 LARNE FC (RESERVES) CARRICK RANGERS FC (.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

12188 ITA 21:45 JUVENTUS TURIN US CREMONESE - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.19 1.83 8.30 17.00 21.00 17.00

1002 SPA 22:00 SEVILLA RC CELTA DE VIGO - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.40 4.33 4.10 8.60 5.30 4.20

1787 22:00 CRUSADERS FC (RESER.. CLIFTONVILLE OLYMPIC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13490 JAM 22:00 SPANISH TOWN POLICE TIVOLI GARDENS FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 10.00 12.00 5.30 17.00 2.84 2.64

12190 FRAC 22:10 PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN PARIS FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.45 2.02 7.30 25.00 19.00 11.00

1255 02:00 DEPORTIVO TOLUCA FC CLUB ATLAS DE ..(WOM) - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.40 2.40 6.60 26.00 14.00 19.00

13489 JAM 02:30 ARNETT GARDENS FC HARBOUR VIEW FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.55 3.93 4.20 15.00 5.50 6.50

1253 03:00 MAZATLAN FC (WOM) CLUB SANTOS LAGUNA - - - - - - - - - - - - 6.50 8.70 4.40 19.00 3.02 3.47
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TEMPO INTEIRO (incl. overtime) 1ª Parte

NOTESCÓDIGO LIGA
K.O.

HORA
"1" EQUIPA DA CASA EQUIPA 2 "2" HOME

H/C
HOME AWAY

HOME
H/C

HOME AWAY
TOTAL

UNDER OVER
TOTAL

UNDER OVER
HOME

H/C
HOME AWAY

TOTAL
UNDER OVER

POINTS POINTS POINTS

NOTES

N : Neutral Ground

L : Live Betting

L 1071 10:30 CAIRNS TAIPANS BRISBANE BULLETS1.51 2.39 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 1094 12:00 SHINHAN B..(WOM) ASAN WOORI BAN..2.39 1.51 4.5 1.79 1.91 3.5 1.92 1.78 121.5 1.88 1.82 122.5 1.78 1.92 1.5 1.93 1.77 61.5 1.92 1.78

L 10125 12:00 KOGAS DAEGU PEG.. CHANGWON LG SA..2.59 1.44 4.5 1.83 1.87 3.5 1.97 1.73 148.5 1.84 1.86 147.5 1.93 1.77 2.5 1.81 1.89 75.5 1.82 1.88

L 10126 12:00 KCC EGIS GOYANG SKY GUN..1.90 1.80 1.5 1.83 1.87 2.5 1.71 2.01 162.5 1.83 1.87 161.5 1.92 1.78 1.5 1.68 2.05 82.5 1.84 1.86

L 1824 13:30 NAFT ZAGROS PETRO NOVIN1.40 2.70 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 1827 14:30 ESTEGHLAL QESHM RAAD PADAFAND I..1.30 3.20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 1826 15:30 GOLNOOR ISFAHAN MAHGOL1.71 2.01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 1825 16:00 KALLEH MAZANDA.. NAFT ABADAN1.45 2.55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 1181 17:00 BC DUBAI KK BORAC CACAK1.04 8.70 -17.5 1.87 1.83 -16.5 1.73 1.97 165.5 1.85 1.85 166.5 1.76 1.94 -10.5 1.92 1.78 83.5 1.80 1.90

L 1326 18:00 GS LAVRIOU VIKOS BC2.01 1.71 2.5 1.81 1.89 1.5 1.95 1.75 162.5 1.84 1.86 161.5 1.93 1.77 - - - - - -

L 1204 18:35 ELITZUR IRONI NET.. ELITZUR KIRYAT ATA2.21 1.59 3.5 1.80 1.90 2.5 1.95 1.75 171.5 1.82 1.88 170.5 1.93 1.77 1.5 1.86 1.84 84.5 1.89 1.81

L 1305 19:00 APOEL EKA AEL1.75 1.95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 8141 ROM 19:00 CSA STEAUA BUCU.. CSM CORONA BRAS..1.87 1.83 1.5 1.77 1.93 -1.5 1.97 1.73 166.5 1.88 1.82 167.5 1.78 1.92 - - - - - -

L 11304 19:00 KK SPLIT KK FMP1.74 1.96 -1.5 1.82 1.88 -2.5 1.95 1.75 171.5 1.85 1.85 172.5 1.76 1.94 -1.5 2.00 1.72 85.5 1.83 1.87

L 12189 19:45 NAPOLI OLIMPIA MILANO2.87 1.36 5.5 1.83 1.87 4.5 2.00 1.72 169.5 1.89 1.81 170.5 1.79 1.91 2.5 1.89 1.81 84.5 1.87 1.83

L 1426 20:55 MACCABI RAANANA MACCABI RISHON L..2.20 1.60 3.5 1.79 1.91 2.5 1.93 1.77 164.5 1.83 1.87 163.5 1.94 1.76 1.5 1.84 1.86 81.5 1.79 1.91

L 1427 21:30 VALENCIA BASKET BASKET ZARAGOZA1.10 7.00 -13.5 1.94 1.87 -12.5 1.79 2.03 181.5 1.88 1.93 180.5 1.98 1.83 -7.5 1.92 1.89 87.5 1.97 1.84

L 11305 21:30 KK CRVENA ZVEZDA KK BOSNA1.08 6.70 -13.5 1.80 1.90 -14.5 1.94 1.76 165.5 1.87 1.83 166.5 1.77 1.93 -7.5 1.79 1.91 82.5 1.91 1.79

L 1135 01:00 MORGAN STATE BE.. NORTH CAROLINA ..1.95 1.75 1.5 1.80 1.90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 1159 02:00 ALABAMA STATE H.. ALCORN STATE BRA..1.27 3.40 -7.5 1.89 1.81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 1160 02:00 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M.. ARKANSAS PINE BL..1.64 2.12 -2.5 1.89 1.81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 1161 02:00 HOWARD BISON DELAWARE STATE ..1.16 4.57 -10.5 1.89 1.81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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L 1184 09:30 ZHK SAKHALIN (WOM) BELYE MEDVEDI..(WOM)1.18 11.00 - - -

L 1089 14:00 HC BIRYUSA (WOM) SVERDLOVSK R..(WOM)- - - - -

L 1157 14:00 HC NORILSK AKM TULA REGION2.18 2.66 - - -

L 1134 15:00 OMSKIE KRYLYA HC GORNYAK UGMK1.95 3.04 - - -

L 1070 15:30 JHC AVTO OMSKIE YASTREBY3.56 1.65 - - -

L 1189 15:30 BELIYE MEDVEDI CHEL.. KUZNETSKIE MEDVEDI1.43 5.00 - - -

L 1214 15:30 ZAURALYE KURGAN CHELMET CHELYABINSK2.26 2.55 - - -

L 1069 16:00 HC YUGRA KHANTY-M.. YUZHNY URAL ORSK1.36 6.90 - - -

L 1213 16:00 SNEZHNYE BARSY KRASNOYARSKIE RYSI3.65 1.64 - - -

L 1215 16:00 RUBIN TYUMEN HC MAGNITKA2.32 2.51 - - -

L 10472 16:00 AVTOMOBILIST YEKAT.. BARYS ASTANA1.64 4.30 - - -

L 10474 17:00 LADA TOGLIATTI SKA ST PETERSBURG3.78 1.72 - - -

L 1237 17:30 HC TAMBOV TOROS NEFTEKAMSK2.36 2.46 - - -

L 1241 17:30 MHK DYNAMO SAINT .. MHL ACADEMY MIKHA..2.27 2.31 - - -

L 1235 18:00 HC ROSTOV MOLOT-PRIKAMYE PER..2.96 2.01 - - -

L 1236 18:00 BURAN VORONEZH OLIMPIYA KIROVO-CH..2.13 2.76 - - -

L 1239 18:00 MHK ATLANT MHK DYNAMO-KARELI..1.19 9.70 - - -

L 1240 18:00 SKA-1946 MHK DYNAMO MOSC..1.56 3.99 - - -

L 1242 18:00 KRYLYA SOVETOV MOS.. AMURSKIE TIGRY1.86 2.96 - - -

L 10124 18:30 HC SKODA PLZEN HC OLOMOUC1.61 4.20 - - -

L 10767 18:30 HC DYNAMO MOSCOW TORPEDO NIZHNY NO..1.99 3.07 - - -

L 10769 18:30 HC RED STAR KUNLUN HC SOCHI1.88 3.28 - - -

L 10770 18:30 DINAMO MINSK ADMIRAL VLADIVOSTO..1.38 6.40 - - -

L 1552 02:00 NEW YORK RANGERS SEATTLE KRAKEN2.11 2.77 - - -

L 1566 02:00 DETROIT RED WINGS CAROLINA HURRICANES2.92 2.00 - - -

L 1550 02:30 MONTREAL CANADIENS VANCOUVER CANUCKS1.86 3.23 - - -

L 1539 03:30 CHICAGO BLACKHAWKS EDMONTON OILERS3.10 1.91 - - -

L 1537 05:00 LOS ANGELES KINGS DALLAS STARS2.57 2.25 - - -

L 1538 05:00 COLORADO AVALANC.. TORONTO MAPLE LEAFS1.65 3.96 - - -
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L 1488 06:00 GIBSON T / PRESTON T QUINN GLEASON/ISAB..2.25 1.57 - - -

L 9601 06:00 REILLY OPELKA ALEXEI POPYRIN1.83 1.87 - - -

L 1097 06:30 JAQUELINE CRISTIAN EKATERINA ALEXANDR..3.65 1.24 20.5 1.88 1.82

L 1011 07:00 CAMERON NORRIE HUGO GASTON1.49 2.44 22.5 1.84 1.86

L 1073 07:00 JAKOB SCHNAITTER/M.. TOMISLAV BRKIC/DAM..1.32 3.10 - - -

L 10027 07:00 ANNA-LENA FRIEDSAM LINDA FRUHVIRTOVA2.20 1.60 21.5 1.87 1.83

L 10028 07:00 FIONA FERRO YEONWOO KU2.55 1.45 20.5 1.86 1.84

L 10046 07:00 CAMILLA ROSATELLO JUSTINA MIKULSKYTE2.30 1.55 21.5 1.82 1.88

L 10063 07:00 SINJA KRAUS LINA GJORCHESKA1.31 3.15 20.5 1.79 1.91

L 10195 07:00 ALICE RAME JAZMIN ORTENZI1.60 2.20 20.5 1.89 1.81

L 10224 07:00 ANASTASIA GASANOVA KAITLIN QUEVEDO2.15 1.62 21.5 1.80 1.90

L 10226 07:00 TAMARA ZIDANSEK JESSIKA PONCHET1.49 2.44 20.5 1.94 1.76

L 9596 07:30 DANIEL ALTMAIER JAUME MUNAR2.87 1.36 22.5 1.81 1.89

L 9828 08:00 FAJING SUN BEIBIT ZHUKAYEV2.33 1.54 - - -

L 1067 08:30 EMILIO NAVA SEBASTIAN BAEZ1.68 2.05 22.5 1.94 1.76

L 2388 08:30 SHUKO AOYAMA/QIA.. JESIKA MALECKOVA/M..1.72 2.00 - - -

L 9600 08:30 MIOMIR KECMANOVIC VALENTIN VACHEROT1.91 1.79 22.5 1.92 1.78

L 9624 09:30 OLGA DANILOVIC MCCARTNEY KESSLER3.05 1.33 20.5 1.87 1.83

L 9832 09:30 MAXIMUS JONES JOEL SCHWAERZLER2.30 1.55 - - -

L 9585 10:00 UGO HUMBERT TERENCE ATMANE1.29 3.25 22.5 1.87 1.83

L 9605 10:00 DARIA KASATKINA MARIA SAKKARI2.30 1.55 21.5 1.89 1.81

L 9616 11:00 EMILIANA ARANGO ANTONIA RUZIC2.59 1.44 20.5 1.92 1.78

L 1757 12:30 ROBERT STROMBACHS MARVIN MOELLER1.90 1.80 22.5 1.71 2.01

L 1976 12:30 MARTIN KRUMICH ANDREA GUERRIERI1.82 1.88 21.5 1.87 1.83

L 10890 12:30 BEN JONES CARL EMIL OVERBECK3.05 1.33 22.5 1.85 1.85

L 11200 14:00 HENRY SEARLE MARCUS WALTERS1.24 3.65 21.5 1.78 1.92

L 11240 14:00 MAKS KASNIKOWSKI MILOS KAROL1.91 1.79 22.5 1.90 1.80

L 13468 15:30 LIAM BROADY MIGUEL DAMAS1.12 5.35 19.5 1.82 1.88

L 13471 15:30 ADRIA SORIANO BARR.. MIKHAIL KUKUSHKIN3.25 1.29 21.5 1.84 1.86

L 13472 15:30 REMY BERTOLA SANDRO KOPP1.52 2.37 22.5 1.83 1.87

L 10875 17:00 LUCIA FUDURIC ALINA SHCHERBININA9.30 1.03 - - -

L 10876 17:00 MARTINA OKALOVA MAJA JUNG1.03 9.30 - - -

L 11162 17:00 AARON JAMES WILLIA.. HARUKI OKUDE1.27 3.40 - - -

L 13463 17:00 CHARLES BROOM CHRISTOPH NEGRITU1.40 2.70 22.5 1.86 1.84

L 13467 17:00 PAUL JUBB DIMITAR KUZMANOV1.57 2.25 22.5 1.75 1.95
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L 13470 17:00 EDAS BUTVILAS NORBERT GOMBOS1.64 2.12 22.5 1.86 1.84

L 1014 18:00 MATEUS ALVES MATHEUS PUCINELLI D..2.23 1.58 22.5 1.80 1.90

L 1018 18:00 JUAN BAUTISTA TORR.. JUAN MANUEL LA SER..1.27 3.40 19.5 2.02 1.70

L 10879 18:00 LUKA BUTERA JUSTIN CHUNG2.10 1.65 - - -

L 11175 18:00 STEPHAN GERSHFELD FELIX CORWIN8.20 1.05 - - -

L 10882 18:03 BLAKE HILSEN JUSTAS TRAINAUSKAS2.37 1.52 - - -

L 10878 18:05 CHRISTOPHER BULUS VOJTECH VALES1.40 2.70 - - -

L 10880 18:05 LOGAN ZAPP TOMMY EDWARDS1.24 3.65 - - -

L 11174 18:05 ARAM NOROOZIAN MATTHEW RUTTER1.09 6.15 - - -

L 11164 18:30 ISAAC NORTEY BRODY NEJEDLY-KRALL1.27 3.40 - - -

L 11176 19:10 ADAM BAIN GRAZIANI, Manfredi7.50 1.06 - - -

L 11163 19:30 OLIVIA TRAYNOR KATSIARYNA STARAST..1.14 4.90 - - -

L 11172 19:30 SHAURYA BHARADWAJ NISCHAL SPURLING1.44 2.59 - - -

L 11173 19:30 BENJAMIN THOMAS G.. PARASHAR BHARADW..1.40 2.70 - - -

L 11257 21:00 MATTHEW RUTTER CHRISTOPHER BULUS2.70 1.40 - - -

L 11258 21:00 LUKA BUTERA FELIX CORWIN4.57 1.16 - - -

L 11259 21:00 JUSTIN CHUNG STEPHAN GERSHFELD1.24 3.65 - - -

L 11260 21:00 ARAM NOROOZIAN VOJTECH VALES1.19 4.15 - - -

L 11268 21:00 COOKIE JARVIS TREDG.. KATERINA MANDELIK..8.20 1.05 - - -

L 11269 21:05 DAVIS WILEY IAN MAYEW3.65 1.24 - - -

L 11267 21:30 HAYDAR CEM GOKPIN.. BOJKOVIC, Adam1.35 2.95 - - -

L 1066 23:00 HAMAD MEDJEDOVIC ALEKSANDAR KOVACE..1.47 2.50 23.5 1.78 1.92

L 1921 23:00 CONSTANTIN FRANTZ.. ROBERT CASH/JJ TRACY2.25 1.57 - - -

L 1922 23:00 FINN REYNOLDS/JAME.. SANDER GILLE/SEM VE..2.59 1.44 - - -

L 1923 23:00 SADIO DOUMBIA/FABI.. ALEXANDER ERLER/RO..1.65 2.10 - - -

L 1924 23:00 SANTIAGO GONZALEZ/.. PETR NOUZA/PATRIK ..1.85 1.85 - - -

L 1925 23:00 VASIL KIRKOV/BART S.. THEO ARRIBAGE/ALBA..1.85 1.85 - - -

L 9571 23:00 NUNO BORGES TOMAS MARTIN ETCH..1.81 1.89 23.5 1.74 1.96

L 9572 23:00 ROBERTO BAUTISTA A.. GIOVANNI MPETSHI PE..2.52 1.46 24.5 1.90 1.80

L 9573 23:00 MARIANO NAVONE ALEX MICHELSEN3.25 1.29 21.5 1.77 1.93

L 9574 23:00 ALEXANDRE MULLER MARCOS GIRON1.91 1.79 22.5 1.80 1.90

L 9575 23:00 ALEJANDRO TABILO CAMILO UGO CARABEL..1.42 2.65 22.5 1.84 1.86

L 9578 23:00 FABIAN MAROZSAN GAEL MONFILS1.59 2.21 22.5 1.91 1.79

L 1068 01:00 ANASTASIJA SEVASTO.. WHITNEY OSUIGWE1.44 2.59 - - -

L 1072 01:00 JESSICA BOUZAS MAN.. ERI HOZUMI/FANG-HSI..2.70 1.40 - - -
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L 1090 01:00 OKSANA SELEKHMETE.. MAGDA LINETTE1.92 1.78 21.5 1.89 1.81

L 9615 01:00 PEYTON STEARNS BARBORA KREJCIKOVA2.87 1.36 20.5 1.93 1.77

L 9617 01:00 TATJANA MARIA WILLIAMS, Venus1.65 2.10 20.5 1.91 1.79

L 9618 01:00 XINYU WANG TALIA GIBSON1.48 2.45 21.5 1.83 1.87

L 9619 01:00 IVA JOVIC JANICE TJEN1.56 2.27 21.5 1.83 1.87

L 9621 01:00 REBECCA SRAMKOVA VARVARA GRACHEVA1.69 2.04 21.5 1.92 1.78

L 9622 01:00 ELSA JACQUEMOT MAGDALENA FRECH2.52 1.46 21.5 1.91 1.79

L 9623 01:00 EMMA RADUCANU CAMILA OSORIO1.31 3.15 20.5 1.79 1.91

L 10030 01:00 MADDISON INGLIS LEYRE ROMERO GORM..1.57 2.25 - - -

L 10032 01:00 SILVIA AMBROSIO ANA SOFIA SANCHEZ1.72 2.00 - - -

L 10033 01:00 SOFIA COSTOULAS LANLANA TARARUDEE2.10 1.65 - - -

L 10035 01:00 GREET MINNEN FRANCISCA JORGE1.31 3.15 - - -

L 10036 01:00 STORM HUNTER EKATERINE GORGODZE1.85 1.85 - - -

L 10037 01:00 ANHELINA KALININA JOANNA GARLAND1.72 2.00 - - -

L 10038 01:00 TAHLIA KOKKINIS ANOUK KOEVERMANS- - - - -

L 10039 01:00 DARIA SNIGUR KATARZYNA KAWA1.21 3.90 - - -

L 10064 01:00 YEXIN MA VARVARA LEPCHENKO2.59 1.44 - - -

L 10065 01:00 SIJIA WEI ELVINA KALIEVA1.85 1.85 - - -

L 10068 01:00 DARJA VIDMANOVA MINGGE XU1.24 3.65 - - -

L 10132 01:00 EVA VEDDER LUCREZIA STEFANINI- - - - -

L 10182 01:00 CAROLE MONNET ELENA MICIC1.31 3.15 - - -

L 10184 01:00 TARA WUERTH CLAIRE LIU3.15 1.31 - - -

L 10185 01:00 TAMARA KORPATSCH MIRIAM BULGARU1.31 3.15 - - -

L 10186 01:00 DESTANEE AIAVA HARRIET DART2.37 1.52 - - -

L 10192 01:00 JESSICA PIERI HARMONY TAN3.90 1.21 - - -

L 10194 01:00 ALANA SUBASIC LOLA RADIVOJEVIC6.30 1.09 - - -

L 10213 01:00 ASTRA SHARMA CARSON BRANSTINE2.45 1.48 - - -

L 10218 01:00 MANON LEONARD HIMENO SAKATSUME3.15 1.31 - - -

L 10225 01:00 POLINA IATCENKO MARIA LOURDES CARLE1.40 2.70 - - -

L 10240 01:00 BILLY HARRIS CHRIS RODESCH1.85 1.85 - - -

L 10258 01:00 HADY HABIB ZACHARY SVAJDA2.45 1.48 - - -

L 10264 01:00 ALEX BOLT ELIAS YMER1.52 2.37 - - -

L 10303 01:00 ROMAN ANDRES BURR.. RYAN PENISTON- - - - -

L 10304 01:00 ZDENEK KOLAR ARTHUR GEA3.25 1.29 - - -

L 10305 01:00 LLOYD HARRIS FEDERICO CINA1.40 2.70 - - -
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L 10307 01:00 PAVLE MARINKOV JAMES MCCABE5.55 1.11 - - -

L 10308 01:00 YOSUKE WATANUKI NICOLAI BUDKOV KJAE..2.10 1.65 - - -

L 10309 01:00 TOMAS BARRIOS VERA SASCHA GUEYMARD W..1.57 2.25 - - -

L 10310 01:00 CRUZ HEWITT MICHAEL ZHENG6.90 1.07 - - -

L 10311 01:00 MACKENZIE MCDONAL.. DMITRY POPKO1.11 5.55 - - -

L 10313 01:00 VITALIY SACHKO MICHAEL MMOH2.37 1.52 - - -

L 10314 01:00 MOERANI BOUZIGE LIAM DRAXL6.00 1.10 - - -

L 10315 01:00 ALEXANDER BLOCKX MARCO CECCHINATO1.05 8.20 - - -

L 10316 01:00 SHO SHIMABUKURO ALEX MOLCAN1.48 2.45 - - -

L 10317 01:00 JASON KUBLER HAROLD MAYOT2.00 1.72 - - -

L 10318 01:00 NICOLAS MORENO DE .. VILIUS GAUBAS1.72 2.00 - - -

L 10319 01:00 ELMER MOLLER MARC POLMANS1.85 1.85 - - -

L 10320 01:00 COLEMAN WONG UGO BLANCHET1.52 2.37 - - -

L 10321 01:00 CHUN HSIN TSENG MARTIN LANDALUCE2.10 1.65 - - -

L 10336 01:00 PABLO LLAMAS RUIZ HENRY BERNET1.80 1.90 - - -

L 10347 01:00 JAN CHOINSKI LEANDRO RIEDI1.72 2.00 - - -

L 10366 01:00 KIMMER COPPEJANS KEI NISHIKORI2.45 1.48 - - -

L 10367 01:00 JUAN PABLO FICOVICH JURIJ RODIONOV3.65 1.24 - - -

L 10368 01:00 OTTO VIRTANEN NICOLAS MEJIA1.48 2.45 - - -

L 10369 01:00 YIBING WU MITCHELL KRUEGER- - - - -

L 10371 01:00 LI TU RAFAEL JODAR4.42 1.17 - - -

L 10372 01:00 LILLI TAGGER XINYU GAO1.31 3.15 - - -

L 10374 01:00 ALVARO GUILLEN MEZA THIAGO SEYBOTH WILD2.95 1.35 - - -

L 1100 01:30 AUSTIN KRAJICEK/NIK.. ORLANDO LUZ/RAFAEL..1.54 2.33 - - -

L 1101 01:30 BLAKE BAYLDON/PATR.. EVAN KING/JOHN PEE..3.83 1.22 - - -

L 1104 01:30 SANDER ARENDS/ROM.. MAXIMO GONZALEZ/A..2.04 1.69 - - -

L 1105 01:30 MATTHEW EBDEN/RAJ.. HENDRIK JEBENS/RAY ..1.52 2.37 - - -

L 1106 01:30 ASIA MUHAMMAD/ERI.. CRISTINA BUCSA/NICO..1.80 1.90 - - -

L 9594 01:30 TRISTAN SCHOOLKATE RINKY HIJIKATA2.37 1.52 22.5 1.97 1.73

L 9597 01:30 TOMAS MACHAC JAMES DUCKWORTH1.56 2.27 22.5 1.91 1.79

L 9599 01:30 ETHAN QUINN MARTON FUCSOVICS2.04 1.69 22.5 1.83 1.87

L 9607 01:30 LIUDMILA SAMSONOVA MARKETA VONDROUS..2.00 1.72 21.5 1.88 1.82

L 9611 01:30 MAYA JOINT SOFIA KENIN1.73 1.97 21.5 1.83 1.87
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L 10279 20:00 HK DROTT LUGI HF4.90 1.24 - - -
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L 1093 03:15 PITTSBURGH STEELERS HOUSTON TEXANS2.21 1.59 - - -
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L 1103 15:00 MARK JAMES WILLIAMS MARK ALLEN1.76 1.94 - - -

L 1102 21:00 ZHAO XINTONG GARY WILSON1.33 3.05 - - -
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L 1038 06:00 TEAM RED (WOM) TEAM GREEN (WOM)2.13 1.63 - - -

L 13478 06:00 RAJASTHAN ROYALS S.. DELHI CAPITALS SRL1.96 1.74 - - -

L 13484 07:00 PAARL ROYALS SRL JOBURG SUPER KINGS ..1.74 1.96 - - -

L 13487 08:00 PAKISTAN SRL SRI LANKA SRL1.64 2.12 - - -

L 2374 08:30 SYLHET TITANS RANGPUR RIDERS2.03 1.73 - - -

L 13483 09:00 MULTAN SULTANS SRL ISLAMABAD UNITED S..2.10 1.65 - - -

L 1548 09:30 SYDNEY THUNDER MELBOURNE RENEGAD..2.25 1.64 - - -

L 13488 10:00 PUNJAB KINGS SRL GUJARAT TITANS SRL1.84 1.86 - - -

L 1006 10:30 TEAM GREYS (WOM) TEAM BLUES (WOM)2.17 1.61 - - -

L 1791 10:30 LION WARRIORS CC ORDNANCE CC1.84 1.86 - - -

L 13486 11:00 SOUTH AFRICA SRL AUSTRALIA SRL1.93 1.77 - - -

L 13482 12:00 QUETTA GLADIATORS .. LAHORE QALANDERS S..1.82 1.88 - - -

L 2460 12:30 OMAN DEVELOPMENT .. IAS INVINCIBLES1.86 1.84 - - -

L 13481 13:00 TRINBAGO KNIGHT RI.. GUYANA AMAZON WA..1.76 1.94 - - -

L 10926 13:30 DHAKA CAPITALS DURBAR RAJSHAHI2.14 1.66 - - -

L 13485 14:00 NORTHERN DISTRICTS .. AUCKLAND ACES SRL2.01 1.71 - - -

L 13491 15:00 MUMBAI INDIANS SRL KOLKATA KNIGHT RID..1.64 2.12 - - -

L 1032 15:15 ROYAL CHALLENGERS .. UP WARRIORZ1.76 1.94 - - -

L 13494 16:00 KARACHI KINGS SRL PESHAWAR ZALMI SRL1.79 1.91 - - -

L 1065 17:00 PRETORIA CAPITALS MI CAPE TOWN2.21 1.59 - - -

L 1687 17:00 YALLA SHABAB GIANTS MAJEES TITANS1.90 1.80 - - -

L 13495 18:00 SYDNEY THUNDER SRL MELBOURNE STARS SRL1.69 2.04 - - -

L 13493 20:00 WELLINGTON FIREBIR.. CENTRAL DISTRICTS ST..1.55 2.30 - - -

L 13492 22:00 BANGLADESH SRL AFGHANISTAN SRL2.13 1.63 - - -

L 1008 00:00 SYDNEY SIXERS SRL PERTH SCORCHERS SRL1.93 1.77 - - -

L 1003 01:00 BARBADOS ROYALS SRL ST LUCIA KINGS SRL1.94 1.76 - - -

L 1619 05:00 DELHI VIDARBHA CT1.64 2.12 - - -

L 1620 05:00 PUNJAB MADHYA PRADESH1.68 2.05 - - -
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L 1166 11:35 LISA ASHTON VICKI PRUIM1.48 2.45 - - -

L 1158 11:55 FALLON SHERROCK KIRSI VIINIKAINEN1.57 2.25 - - -
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L 1086 18:30 ZARECHIE-ODI..(WOM) MINCHANKA M..(WOM)1.04 8.70 138.5 1.85 1.85

L 1222 GRE A1 20:00 AO KALAMATA 80 VOL.. AONS MILONAS3.83 1.22 174.5 1.87 1.83

L 12943 23:30 MINAS TENIS C..(WOM) SAO PAULO/BA..(WOM)1.07 7.10 144.5 1.85 1.85

L 12944 23:30 MACKENZIE EC (WOM) SESI BAURU (WOM)2.39 1.51 180.5 1.86 1.84

L 13130 02:00 UNILIFE MARINGA DENTIL/PRAIA ..(WOM)3.47 1.26 177.5 1.86 1.84

L 13131 02:00 RENASCE SORO..(WOM) OSASCO VC (WOM)7.50 1.06 141.5 1.85 1.85
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L 1111 11:45 MALTA FRANCE5.00 1.25 27.5 1.85 1.85

L 1109 16:15 HUNGARY MONTENEGRO1.42 3.63 25.5 1.85 1.85

L 1459 19:00 NETHERLANDS ISRAEL1.01 21.00 30.5 1.85 1.85

L 11256 21:30 SPAIN SERBIA1.44 3.62 25.5 1.85 1.85


